
Mon 17th Apr School Closed - Teacher training day 

Tues 18th Apr Return to School 

Thurs 20th Apr KS1 Botanical Gardens Trip  

Sat 29th Apr The Big Breakfast  

Mon 8th May School Closed - Bank Holiday  

Term Dates... 

Spring Term 2 

Office news... 

Spring Term 2023 
Term Starts: Tuesday 3 January 2023 

Half Term: Monday 20 February 2023 to Friday 24 February 2023 
Term Ends: Friday 31 March 2023 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts: Monday 17 April 2023 

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023 
Term Ends: Tuesday 25 July 2023 

Year 1 and 2 will be attending a trip to the Botanical Gardens on       

Thursday 20th April. If you haven’t already returned the permission slip 

and paid the £5 contribution, please do as soon as you can. 

School will be closed on Monday 17th April for teaching training, all    

children should return to school on Tuesday 18th April.  

Happy Easter to everyone! We hope you have a lovely half term and look 

forward to seeing everyone back after the break.  

Fri 31st March 


